
FLAIR HTC NUTRUNNERS

The FLAIR HTC series is a Danish-developed, robust series.
The benefits of this design lie in its lightweight, easy torque adjustment, 
high-speed operation and tolerance of +/- 5%.
This series is based on the development of a range of battery-powered 
assembly tools, curated for industries with stringent requirements for 
the work environment, where precision and durability are necessary.

Item no. Model Torque Speed Connection Weight (without battery and reaction-arm)

49410

49415

49420

49425

49430

49435

49440

49445

HTC-250

HTC-550

HTC-900

HTC-1200

HTC-1500

HTC-2500

HTC-4000

HTC-7000

50 - 250 Nm

110 - 550 Nm

180 - 900 Nm

240 - 1.200 Nm

300 - 1.500 Nm

500 - 2.500 Nm

800 - 4.000 Nm

1.400 - 7.000 Nm

700/75 rpm

170/33 rpm

88/15 rpm

88/15 rpm

45/9 rpm

35/5 rpm

Under development

Under development

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

1”

1”

2,9 kg

3,9 kg

4,1 kg

5,0 kg

5,0 kg

6,6 kg

BENEFITS
•	 Tolerance +/- 5%

•	 Lightweight

•	 Auto two-speed ensuring high speed

•	 Easy torque adjustment via the display

•	 Data transfer via USB

•	 Brushless motor

HTC-1200*

ITEM NO. 49425

	 Weight:	 1,03 kg

	 Charging time:	 70 min.

	 This battery is recommended for

	 HTC-2500 and up.

ITEM NO. 494012

BATTERY 36V HTC-SERIES
5,0 Ah Li-ion

	 Weight:	 0,78 kg

ITEM NO. 494000

CHARGER
FOR HTC-SERIES

LED INDICATORS

OK

NOK (not OK)

Low battery

Change battery

Reverse

PRESET STAGE 
NUMBER / TORQUE

	 Weight:	 0,65 kg

	 Charging time:	 40 min.

ITEM NO. 494010

BATTERY 36V HTC-SERIES
2,5 Ah Li-ion

NEWS

*Battery and charger not included

®
BRAND BY FOLKE-LARSEN


