## **FLAIR HTC NUTRUNNERS**



The FLAIR HTC series is a Danish-developed, robust series. The benefits of this design lie in its lightweight, easy torque adjustment, high-speed operation and tolerance of  $\pm$ /- 5%.

This series is based on the development of a range of battery-powered assembly tools, curated for industries with stringent requirements for the work environment, where precision and durability are necessary.





• Auto two-speed ensuring high speed

- Easy torque adjustment via the display
- Data transfer via USB
- Brushless motor

HTC-1200\*

ITEM NO. 49425

\*Battery and charger not included



## **BATTERY 36V HTC-SERIES** 2,5 Ah Li-ion

Weight: 0,65 kg Charging time: 40 min.

ITEM NO. 494010

## **BATTERY 36V HTC-SERIES** 5,0 Ah Li-ion

Weight: 1,03 kg Charging time: 70 min.

This battery is recommended for HTC-2500 and up.

ITEM NO. 494012



## **CHARGER FOR HTC-SERIES**

Weight: 0,78 kg

ITEM NO. 494000

Item no.	Model	Torque	Speed	Connection	Weight (without battery and reaction-arm)
49410	HTC-250	50 - 250 Nm	700/75 rpm	1/2"	2,9 kg
49415	HTC-550	110 - 550 Nm	170/33 rpm	3/4"	3,9 kg
49420	HTC-900	180 - 900 Nm	88/15 rpm	3/4"	4,1 kg
49425	HTC-1200	240 - 1.200 Nm	88/15 rpm	3/4"	5,0 kg
49430	HTC-1500	300 - 1.500 Nm	45/9 rpm	1"	5,0 kg
49435	HTC-2500	500 - 2.500 Nm	35/5 rpm	1"	6,6 kg
49440	HTC-4000	800 - 4.000 Nm	Under development		
49445	HTC-7000	1.400 - 7.000 Nm	Under development		